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Session 11 A - Preliminaries
TUE 22 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

256 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) HOVHANNISYAN Narek ARM
MIRZARAKHIMOV Bilolbek UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro AUS
PHI
FRA
CAN
PUR

MBEMAP Moise
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MADEN Johany
HUGGINS Jennifer
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

257 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) MAMATALY Nursultan KGZ
KHAMZAEV Beslan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer CUB
PUR
KAZ
MDA
AUS

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
SUIYENISH Yermek
PASTUHOV Valerii
MBEMAP Moise

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

258 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) DAHIYA Ankush IND
CEDENO MARTINEZ Euri DOM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona CAN
AUS
BUL
ENG
PHI

HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
PAVLOV Pavel
CANNELL Geoff
EVASCO Cildo Doney

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

259 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) EKINCI Necat TUR
IOZIA Francesco ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman PUR
CUB
FRA
AUS
KAZ

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MADEN Johany
MBEMAP Moise
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

260 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MICALLEF Hugo MON
DOSSEN Gabriel IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney SRI
BUL
CAN
CUB
ROU

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PAVLOV Pavel
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
COBZAC Ramona

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

261 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) RAKHMONOV Bekhruz UZB
POLANCO EMILIANO Rohan DOM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise MDA
FRA
PUR
CAN
ENG

PASTUHOV Valerii
MADEN Johany
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
HUGGINS Jennifer
CANNELL Geoff

28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

262 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MADIEV Eskerkhan GEO
Ashish IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer KAZ
AUS
CUB
PUR
ROU

SUIYENISH Yermek
MBEMAP Moise
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
COBZAC Ramona

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

263 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) VITLIPAS Airijus LTU
MARGARIAN Sergei RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek BUL
CAN
ENG
SRI
PHI

PAVLOV Pavel
HUGGINS Jennifer
CANNELL Geoff
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo Doney

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
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Legend:
WP Win on points
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