

## **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**

### **Session Results**



## **Session 11 A - Preliminaries** TUE 22 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
256	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	HOVHANNISYAN Narek MIRZARAKHIMOV Bilolbeł		ARM UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CUB	·	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI FRA CAN	MBEMAP Moise EVASCO Cildo Doney MADEN Johany HUGGINS Jennifer PIZARRO VALDES Jul	lio		27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
257	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	MAMATALY Nursultan KHAMZAEV Beslan		KGZ RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CAN		Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR KAZ MDA	BARRIENTOS Alejand PIZARRO VALDES Jul SUIYENISH Yermek PASTUHOV Valerii MBEMAP Moise			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
258	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	DAHIYA Ankush CEDENO MARTINEZ Euri		IND DOM	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ROU		Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS BUL ENG	HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise PAVLOV Pavel CANNELL Geoff EVASCO Cildo Doney			28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
259	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	EKINCI Necat IOZIA Francesco		TUR ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI		Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CUB FRA AUS	PIZARRO VALDES Jul BARRIENTOS Alejand MADEN Johany MBEMAP Moise SUIYENISH Yermek			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
260	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	MICALLEF Hugo		MON				
		Referee:	BLUE PHI		Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI BUL CAN CUB	BLUE WEKADAPOLA Rukma PAVLOV Pavel HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejand COBZAC Ramona		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
261	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	RAKHMONOV Bekhruz		UZB				
		Referee:	BLUE AUS			MDA FRA PUR CAN	PASTUHOV Valerii MADEN Johany PIZARRO VALDES Jul HUGGINS Jennifer CANNELL Geoff	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30
262	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MADIEV Eskerkhan Ashish		GEO IND	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	CAN		Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS CUB PUR	SUIYENISH Yermek MBEMAP Moise BARRIENTOS Alejand PIZARRO VALDES Jul COBZAC Ramona			28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28
263	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	VITLIPAS Airijus MARGARIAN Sergei		LTU RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	BUL CAN ENG SRI	PAVLOV Pavel HUGGINS Jennifer CANNELL Geoff WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo Doney	an		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z21\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



# **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**

## **Session Results**

Legend

Win on points